8201094
9912858
8304372
1211942
8304383
9913709
1850999

2415164
2073581
2072519
1934077
8102685
2070981
1621034
1854913
2412054
2110975
9002037
1517041
2303240
2704404
1935587
2072115
9603735
1210945
4006040

2300946
9006653
8900692
9600933
4069079
9915205
9105657
2215781
0813532
8706899
0611236
1213445
4308094
8700032
1939061

0810926
2214887
2068334
2073660
4418937
9103741
1311577
2409995
4002790
2414097
2071772

2413813
9604848
9101841
1111578
9900808

2025 FREEDOM FALL CLASSI C
H GH OVER ALL

MECKSTROTH DI RK D
DEAL BRANDON A
STEDVAN STEVE W
FENTON JEFFREY
NATCHER W LLI AM A
SPRI NGER RICK A
BRAND W LLI AM M

BEAL JOSHUA

NYE COLE A

WESSEL JACCB

HALL JR MARK
MURRAY DARREL
KROTKY KEVI N J

FI SH DAVID M

DYE MASCN
WLLIAMS ESTELLA R
LANNI NG TOM R
JONES JR JAMES H
TEETER SCOTT
DUTTER COLTON R
CHARNI GA RONALD
SHROYER REED

MAY RANSOM A
BENLOCK M KE
BENNETT JEFFREY E
BERLET DAVID L

HENDERSHOT COCPER
LYONS DALE W
HOMNELL CHRIS L
LOUDERBACK TERRY E
WALKER || JIML
VANCE TIM L
NATCHER DONNA R
CATRI MATTHEW C
FANELLO JOHN M
NATCHER LAVRENCE P
BURRI S TI M

CHOCI NSKY ROBERT C
STEFANACCI RI CHARD
SCHNEI DER GREGORY
ROSE JAMES J

M LLS JR KENNETH
BAUMANN M KE
RAMSEY KELLY L
SHAFFER LOGAN
HARRCLD JR WALTON
BOLAND PHIL J
KELLY GEORGE CHARL
DI SHONG DARCY
ANDERS LLOYD E
TYHURST NOLAN B
EMERI CK ROY L

WALLACE RI CHARD L
ADAMS ERI C A
KELLEY JEFFREY A
MAST ALVIN P
M NNEMAN STEVE W

767
767
747
745
743
740
733

754
747
740
740
738
737
732
732
731
729
726
725
724
724
724
718
718
717
713

757
729
724
722
716
707
706
705
705
703
691
690
685
679
668

734
724
720
705
689
679
679
678
660
658
649

702
691
686
682
677
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VET

VET
VET

JG.D
JR
S. VT

SUBV
JG.D
LDY1
SUBV

VET
SUBV

S. VT
JGA.D
JG.D

S. VT

JR
SUBV
VET
VET
SUBV
VET
LDY2
SUBV

VET
VET
S. VT
S. VT
SUBV

LDY1
S.JR
VET
VET

LDY1

S.JR
S. VT

SUBV
SUBV
VET

SUBV

NEW KNOXVI LLE
PETROLI A

EAST PALESTI NE
CLAI RTON
EBENSBURG
WAPAKONETA
VEELLI NGTON

KNOX

FI NDLAY

AVON

M DLAND

M NERAL VELLS
MASSI LLON
MONONGAHELA
SHREVE

CANTON

CAMBRI DGE
HAMMONDSVI LLE
GREENFI ELD
SHREVE
BOWLI NG GREEN
FRESNO
SYCAMORE
WASHI NGTON
BELLBROOK

NEW KNOXVI LLE

CADI Z
FLORENCE
CLARKSVI LLE
PEEBLES

W CARROLLTON
ORRVI LLE
EBENSBURG
Berlin Heights
LUCAS
EBENSBURG

Pl CKERI NGTON
OAKLAND
PARKER
VALENCI A

W LLARD

MANTUA

SPRI NGBCRO
WASHI NGTON
NEW FRANKLI N
NEW ENTERPRI SE
EBENSBURG
PAULDI NG

M NERAL PO NT
LANCASTER
DRESDEN
JOHNSTOMN

BI G PRAIRIE
MOUNT VERNON
JOHNSTOMN
WOOSTER
CLAYTON

PA

PA
PA
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0761010
2518669
1415493
1410104
2518536
1511403
9915557
4045022

2073660
2414097

2300946
2072519

2415164
1854913
1935587
2072115

1621034
2110975
9006653
1517041
4069079
2215781
2413813
9604848
8700032
9900808
2518536

8304372
8304383
9913709
9002037
8900692
9600933
9915205
8706899
0611236
4418937
9101841
9103741
0761010
9915557

8102685
2704404
4006040
1213445

ELLI S GECRGE G
STRAUSBAUGH DAVI D
KELLY RACHEL E
CHOCI NSKY MARCI A H
HALL MARK

GOURLEY M CHELE A
BAKER ART J

M LLER RONALD L

SHAFFER LOGAN
TYHURST NOLAN B

HENDERSHOT COCPER
WESSEL JACCB

BEAL JOSHUA
DYE MASCN

SHROYER REED
MAY RANSOM A

FI SH DAVID M
LANNI NG TOM R
LYONS DALE W
TEETER SCOTT
WALKER || JIML
CATRI MATTHEW C
WALLACE RI CHARD L
ADAMS ERIC A
SCHNEI DER GREGORY
M NNEMAN STEVE W
HALL MARK

STEDVAN STEVE W
NATCHER W LLI AM A
SPRI NGER RICK A
JONES JR JAMES H
HOMNELL CHRIS L
LOUDERBACK TERRY E
VANCE TIM L
NATCHER LAVRENCE P
BURRI S TI M
HARROLD JR WALTON
KELLEY JEFFREY A
BOLAND PHI L J

ELLI S GEORCE G
BAKER ART J

MURRAY DARREL
CHARNI GA RONALD
BERLET DAVID L
CHOCI NSKY ROBERT C

675
675
672
670
660
633
629
553

705
658

757
740

754
732
724
718

732
729
729
725
716
705
702
691
679
677
660

747
743
740
726
724
722
707
703
691
689
686
679
675
629

738
724
713
690

D VET YOUNGSTOWN
D NEW WASHI NGTON
D LDY2 PAULDI NG
D LDY2 QAKLAND
D SUBV AVANDA
D LDY2 EDI NBORO
D VET BLANCHESTER
D S. VT LANCASTER
SUB JUNI OR
C S. JR NEW FRANKLI N
C S.JR DRESDEN
JUNI OR
B JR CADI Z
A JR AVON
JUNI OR GOLD
A JA.D KNOX
A JA.D SHREVE
A JA.D FRESNO
A JA.D SYCAMORE
SUB VETERAN
A SUBV MONONGAHEL A
A SUBV CAMBRI DGE
B SUBV FLORENCE
A SUBV GREENFI ELD
B SUBV W CARROLLTON
B SUBV Berlin Heights
D SUBV Bl G PRAIRI E
D SUBV MOUNT VERNON
B SUBV VALENCI A
D SUBV CLAYTON
D SUBV AVANDA
VETERAN
AA VET EAST PALESTI NE
AA VET EBENSBURG
AA VET WAPAKONETA
A VET HAMMONDSVI LLE
B VET CLARKSVI LLE
B VET PEEBLES
B VET ORRVI LLE
B VET EBENSBURG
B VET Pl CKERI NGTON
C VET NEW ENTERPRI SE
D VET JOHNSTOMN
C VET EBENSBURG
D VET YOUNGSTOWN
D VET BLANCHESTER

SENI OR VETERAN

M NERAL VELLS
BOWLI NG GREEN
NEW KNOXVI LLE
OAKLAND
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4308094
2071772
4045022

2412054
2068334
2409995

9105657
1415493
1410104
1511403

STEFANACCI RI CHARD
EMERI CK ROY L
M LLER RONALD L

WLLIAMS ESTELLA R
RAMBEY KELLY L
DI SHONG DARCY

NATCHER DONNA R
KELLY RACHEL E
CHOCI NSKY MARCI A H
GOURLEY M CHELE A

685
649
553

731
720
678

706
672
670
633
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LADY 1

LDY1
LDY1
LDY1

LADY 2

LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2

PARKER
JOHNSTOMN
LANCASTER

CANTON
WASHI NGTON
M NERAL PO NT

EBENSBURG
PAULDI NG
QAKLAND
EDI NBCRO

PA
PA

PA
PA

2523



